Electrophoresis
Classic Series Maxigel Submarine Gel Systems
4 Systems to Choose From
• A complete selection of large-format
submarine gel systems
• Each system is 200 mm wide and
range in length from 200 mm to 400
mm
• Designed for maximum flexibility,
combs interchange between models
and shorter gel trays may be used in
longer format chambers
Simple Gel Casting
• Gasketed gel tray end gates ensure
ease of handling (Model CSSU2027
uses tape)
• Press the end gates on each gel tray
cast the gel and pull them off
• Each tray is UV transparent
Easy Sample Loading
• Each tray accommodates multiple
comb positions, allowing you the
option of running two or more rows
of samples on every gel
• Each tray is equipped with red
visualisation stripes to aid sample
loading
Ordering Information
Cat No Description
CSSU2020-LVD Includes: main chamber, 200 x 200 mm gel tray, 2 x gel tray end gates, 1 x 24/36 well 1.5 mm double-sided comb,
safety cover with leads and instructions
CSSU2020-115 Includes: main chamber, 200 x 200 mm gel tray, 2 x gel tray end gates, 1 x 24/36 well 1.5 mm double-sided comb,
safety cover with leads and instructions
CSSU2025-LVD Includes: main chamber, 200 x 250 mm gel tray, 2 x gel tray end gates, 1 x 24/36 well 1.5 mm double-sided comb,
safety cover with leads and instructions
CSSU2025-115 Includes: main chamber, 200 x 250 mm gel tray, 2 x gel tray end gates, 1 x 24/36 well 1.5 mm double-sided comb,
safety cover with leads and instructions
CSSU2040-LVD Includes: main chamber, 200 x 400 mm gel tray, 2 x gel tray end gates, 1 x 24/36 well 1.5 mm double-sided comb,
safety cover with leads and instructions
CSSU2040-115 Includes: main chamber, 200 x 400 mm gel tray, 2 x gel tray end gates, 1 x 24/36 well 1.5 mm double-sided comb,
safety cover with leads and instructions
CSSU2027-LVD Includes: main chamber, 200 x 270 mm gel tray, 1 x 24/36 well 1.5 mm double-sided comb, safety cover with leads
and instructions
CSSU2027-115 Includes: main chamber, 200 x 270 mm gel tray, 1 x 24/36 well 1.5 mm double-sided comb, safety cover with leads
and instructions
Classic Series 96 Well Compatible Gel System
Product Features
• Developed specifically for multiple
sample/high throughput analysis
accommodating multichannel
pipettes and 96 well plates
• Two gel tray lengths 100 mm and 150
m m
• Both are provided in this 250 mm
wide chamber that utilises 25 well
and 50 well combs
• Each comb is designed to accept
samples directly from a multichannel
pipette.
• The 25 well comb allows for 24
sample wells with one reference well
• The 50 well comb allows for 48
sample wells and 2 reference wells
• Each gel tray is designed to accept
two combs for maximum sample
throughput
• Gel casting is facilitated by the use
of gasketed gel trays that press into
a special casting stand
• Each gel tray is UV transparent and
has two red stripes to aid sample
loading
Thermo Electron's Classic Series Maxigel Gel
Systems come in four convenient sizes 200 x 2 0 0
mm, 200 x 250 mm, 200 x 270 mm and 200 x 4 0 0
m m .
Ordering Information
Cat No Description
CSSU2515-LVD Includes: main chamber, 100 mm gel tray, 150 mm gel tray, 1 casting stand 1 x 25/50 well dual sided 1.5 mm comb,
safety cover with leads and instructions
CSSU2515-115 Includes: main chamber, 100 mm gel tray, 150 mm gel tray, 1 casting stand 1 x 25/50 well dual sided 1.5 mm comb,
safety cover with leads and instructions
CSSU2515-2515M 25 & 50 well double sided Microtiter format comb, 1.5 mm
CSSU2515-25MA 25 well Microtitre comb, 1.5 mm
CSSU2515-25MB 25 well Microtitre comb, 1.0 mm
CSSU2515-50MA 50 well Microtitre comb, 1.5 mm
CSSU2515-50MB 50 well Microtitre comb, 1.0 mm
CSST2510 25 x 100 mm gasketed gel tray with 2 red stripes
CSST2515 25 x 150 mm gasketed gel tray with 2 red stripes
CSST2515GK 250 mm gasket kit (pair)
CSSCC2515 Casting stand (trays not included)
1 6 7Email: info@cometascientific.com Online: www.thermo.com
Electrophoresis Pages 165 - 175.qxp  21/6/06  17:56  Page 3